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Planning des DS S1

Semaine Lundi Samedi DS Commentaire

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Intégration

cours

Colle 1

Colle 2

Colle 3

Colle 4

Colle 5

4/09 9/09

11/09 16/09

18/09 23/09

25/09 30/09

2/10 7/10

9/10 14/10

16/10 21/10

Maths Physique LV1

Maths Physique LV1

Physique

Maths

LV1

Physique

Français

Vacances

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Colle 6

Colle 7

Colle 8

Colle 9

Colle 10

Colle 11

Colle 12

6/11 11/11

13/11 18/11

20/11 25/11

27/11 2/12

4/12 9/12

11/12 16/12

18/12 23/12

Maths

SI

Physique Parents-prof

Maths

LV1

Physique

Noël

Vacances

15

16

17

Colle 13

CB1

Colle 14

8/1 13/1

15/1 20/1

22/1 27/1

InformatiqueFrançais

Maths PhysiqueLV1

SI

Planning des DS S2

18

19

20

21

Colle 15

Colle 16

Colle 17

Colle 18

29/1 3/2

5/2 10/2

12/2 17/2

19/2 24/2

Maths

Physique

LV1

Maths

Vacances

22

23

24

25

26

27

Colle 19

Colle 20

Colle 21

Colle 22

Colle 23

Colle 24

11/3 16/3

18/3 23/3

25/3 30/3

1/4 6/4

8/4 13/4

15/4 20/4

Physique

Français

Maths

Physique

SI

Maths

Vacances

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Ascension

Colle 25

Colle 26

Colle 27

CB2

Colle 28

6/5 11/5

13/5 18/5

20/5 25/5

27/5 1/6

3/6 8/6

10/6 15/6

17/6 22/6

24/6 29/6

1/7 6/7

Ascension

LV1

Maths Physique

Informatique

Maths PhysiqueLV1 SIFrançais

Cours

Chimie

Cours

Fin

1


